
DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING & NUTRITION 
SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH-160036 

Website:- www.ihmchandigarh.org e-mail:- aihm_chd@yahoo.com Phone:-0172-2604833

FEE DETAILS OF 1ST SEMESTER (13T YEAR 2020-21) 

1st Semester 

1500.00 
1800.00 

Fee Details 
Admission Fees 
Enrolment Fee one Time 

45655.00 
2500.00
6500.00
150.00 
475.00 

Tuition Fee 

Exam Fee 
Caution Money (Refundable) 
Locker deposit (Refundable) 
Medical Fee 
Student Activity fee 

| House examination fee 

Postage/Notes 
I. Card/Name Badges 

Students Accident Welfare Policy Premium 

525.00 

450.00 
150.00 
80.00 

20.00 
Rs. 59,805/- Total 

*The IGNOU Registration fee of Rs. 12700/- has to be paid by the student 
separately through the IGNOU online Portal. The fee will be paid at the time 
of Registration with IGNOU. 

seeking 
deposit 

Students final admission in the Institute 
are required to the balance amount of 1st term fee 
Rs. 21,805/- (Twenty one thousands eight hundred five only) by 

visiting 
https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm. The link will 

available 

the SBI COLLECT website i.e. 

be after 03.10.2020 on the website of the institute 

i.e.www.ihmchandigarh.org. 
transaction slip to the cashier during physical reporting, otherwise it will be 
assumed that they have not deposited the fee. 

The students are directed to submit the 

1. Allotment of the Institute is final. No request for change of Institute 
will be considered during the entire duration of the course.

2. Date of Commencement of Classes as per Govt. Guidelines. 

12-1/ 
(Sitesh Srivastav) 

PrincipalPrincipal 
Dr. Ambedkar 

Inslitute of Hotsl Managemsn 
Catering& Nutrition 

Gector 42-D, Chandigarh 

No: ADM/IHM/2K20/ SoD 
Dated: IY-09-2020 

Distribution: 
1. All concerned Committee Members 
2. U.D.C. (Cash) 

Website of the Institute & Students Notice Board 
Fee file. 

5. Master File. 

3. 
4. 
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