DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING & NUTRITION SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH-160036



Website:- www.ihmchandigarh.org e-mail:- aihm_chd@yahoo.com Phone:- 0172-2604833

FEE DETAILS OF 1ST SEMESTER (1ST YEAR 2020-21)

Fee Details	1 st Semester
Admission Fees	1500.00
Enrolment Fee one Time	1800.00
Tuition Fee	45655.00
Exam Fee	2500.00
Caution Money (Refundable)	6500.00
Locker deposit (Refundable)	150.00
Medical Fee	475.00
Student Activity fee	525.00
House examination fee	450.00
Postage/Notes	150.00
I. Card/Name Badges	80.00
Students Accident Welfare Policy Premium	20.00
Total	Rs. 59,805/-

* The IGNOU Registration fee of Rs. 12700/- has to be paid by the student separately through the IGNOU online Portal. The fee will be paid at the time of Registration with IGNOU.

admission Students final seeking in the Institute required to deposit the balance amount of 1st term fee are Rs. 21,805/- (Twenty one thousands eight hundred five only) by the SBI COLLECT visiting website i.e. https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm. The link will after 03.10.2020 on the website of the institute be available i.e.www.ihmchandigarh.org. The students are directed to submit the transaction slip to the cashier during physical reporting, otherwise it will be assumed that they have not deposited the fee.

- 1. Allotment of the Institute is final. No request for change of Institute will be considered during the entire duration of the course.
- 2. Date of Commencement of Classes as per Govt. Guidelines.

(Sitesh Srivastav) Principal Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Hotel Management Catering & Nutrition Sector 42-D, Chandigarh

No: ADM/IHM/2K20/ 名の Dated: よい-09-2020

Distribution: -

- 1. All concerned Committee Members
- 2. U.D.C. (Cash)
- 3. Website of the Institute & Students Notice Board
- 4. Fee file.
- 5. Master File.